
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 421418                     3223156

 104 N KOREA                                    722                       10153

 105 CHINA                                  1502199                    17473482

 106 TAIWAN                                  342312                     2977260

 107 MONGOL                                       -                         306

 108 HG KONG                                 223898                     2902317

 110 VIETNAM                                   5339                      167075

 111 THAILND                                 199304                     1885200

 112 SNGAPOR                                  20092                      217358

 113 MALYSIA                                 110664                     1698186

 117 PHILPIN                                  75593                      669275

 118 INDNSIA                                 152023                     1485029

 120 CAMBOD                                     623                        8172

 121 LAOS                                         -                        1800

 122 MYANMAR                                    463                       10834

 123 INDIA                                    70401                     1219764

 124 PAKISTN                                  13127                      146185

 125 SRILANK                                   1947                       49515

 127 BANGLA                                    8857                       52665

 128 E TIMOR                                   2640                        4685

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         274

 133 IRAN                                     81404                      412862

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       35529

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1635

 141 OMAN                                         -                        6399

 143 ISRAEL                                   12524                      177537

 146 LEBANON                                    338                         601

 147 U ARB E                                  15097                      234657

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        9520

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                         255

 203 SWEDEN                                     864                        6104

 205 U KING                                   76251                     1393629

 206 IRELAND                                   2418                        4776

 207 NETHLDS                                  73490                      855252

 208 BELGIUM                                 242021                     2683558

 210 FRANCE                                   48046                      400070

 213 GERMANY                                 116703                     1104991

 217 PORTUGL                                   6410                       41632

 218 SPAIN                                    68750                      681204

 220 ITALY                                   211077                     2346460

 222 FINLAND                                   2359                      121195

 223 POLAND                                       -                       11990

 224 RUSSIAN                                   9177                      252490

 232 BULGAR                                       -                         690

 234 TURKEY                                    2694                      160220

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        1560

 302 CANADA                                       -                       29385

 304 USA                                     369483                     4772085

 305 MEXICO                                    1319                      152057

 321 CUBA                                         -                       65721

 329 GRENADA                                    611                         611

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        7214

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        4114

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       15663

 409 CHILE                                      488                       15089

 410 BRAZIL                                   42168                      377404

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         809

 412 URUGUAY                                   7251                      975877

 413 ARGENT                                   13337                       31942

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                       25641

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       13192

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         732

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        8479

 516 IVCOAST                                   4707                        9783

 519 BENIN                                        -                        2671

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1051

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        1500

 551 S AFRCA                                  16266                      179668

 553 MALAWI                                       -                         456

 559 ERITREA                                      -                        3000

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2868                      128000

 606 NEWZELD                                   3476                      131505

 619 F POLYN                                      -                         654
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EXPORT200横浜
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2                                                               

 620 GUAM                                       297                         297

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1235

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         634

                                                                

201                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            36           4193          417          45142

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           42           7480

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           36           5275

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           12           4042

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           1563

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           1513

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7           3679

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0            690

 304 USA            MT             1            432            9          29941

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1563         368229         8481        2268012

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            2            744

 105 CHINA          MT          2348         499589        30419        5563154

 106 TAIWAN         MT           868         222392         7948        1944077

 108 HG KONG        MT           615         147840         8901        1907345

 110 VIETNAM        MT            23           3565          451         107648

 111 THAILND        MT           482         147168         4322        1290645

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            49          16458          347         116145

 113 MALYSIA        MT           148          48005         3733         985909

 117 PHILPIN        MT            88          28595          773         226433

 118 INDNSIA        MT           696         142863         6017        1332341

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           31           9064

 123 INDIA          MT           213          55246         4685        1001563

 124 PAKISTN        MT            32          10184          208          68339

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           73          27116

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           95          25645

 133 IRAN           MT           163          38643         1093         242214

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           80          24213

 143 ISRAEL         MT            16           4302           18           4894

 203 SWEDEN         MT             3            864           19           6104

 205 U KING         MT            96          32727         1669         582066

 206 IRELAND        MT            15           2418           30           4776

 207 NETHLDS        MT           136          32972         1736         500102

 208 BELGIUM        MT           856         239409         8514        2643592

 210 FRANCE         MT           299          39906         2274         310850

 213 GERMANY        MT           525          69811         5572         783294

 217 PORTUGL        MT            28           6410          182          41632

 218 SPAIN          MT           340          57360         2596         492588

 220 ITALY          MT           788         184807         9767        2061686

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          369          35265

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           48          11990

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            34           9177          860         251742

 234 TURKEY         MT            18           2694          753         149484

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           87          29092

 304 USA            MT           697         214753         5930        1746960

 305 MEXICO         MT             3           1319          451         143200

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           28           7214

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           14           4114

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -           56          15663

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           33          10076

 410 BRAZIL         MT           118          37392         1054         340003

 412 URUGUAY        MT            28           7251         3714         975877

 413 ARGENT         MT            16           5262           16           5262

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -          112          25641

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -            2           1051

 551 S AFRCA        MT            66          16266          710         162879

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          107          29705

 606 NEWZELD        MT             6           2102           58          20393

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1553         356129         8307        2110136

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            2            744

 105 CHINA          MT          2347         498858        25370        5078014

 106 TAIWAN         MT           868         222392         7948        1943309

 108 HG KONG        MT           615         147547         8646        1881596
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20501                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT            23           3565          451         107648

 111 THAILND        MT           474         141988         4260        1248279

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            48          15291          337         108889

 113 MALYSIA        MT           148          48005         3727         982881

 117 PHILPIN        MT            88          28595          769         225720

 118 INDNSIA        MT           694         140893         6015        1330170

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           31           9064

 123 INDIA          MT           213          55246         4685        1001563

 124 PAKISTN        MT            32          10184          208          68339

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           73          27116

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           95          25645

 133 IRAN           MT           163          38643         1093         242214

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           80          24213

 143 ISRAEL         MT            16           4302           18           4894

 203 SWEDEN         MT             3            864           19           6104

 205 U KING         MT            96          32727         1669         582066

 206 IRELAND        MT            15           2418           30           4776

 207 NETHLDS        MT           136          32972         1736         500102

 208 BELGIUM        MT           856         239409         8514        2643592

 210 FRANCE         MT           299          39906         2274         310850

 213 GERMANY        MT           525          69811         5572         783294

 217 PORTUGL        MT            28           6410          182          41632

 218 SPAIN          MT           340          57360         2596         492588

 220 ITALY          MT           788         184807         9557        1977381

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          369          35265

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           48          11990

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            34           9177          860         251742

 234 TURKEY         MT            18           2694          753         149484

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           87          29092

 304 USA            MT           696         213625         5929        1744218

 305 MEXICO         MT             3           1319          451         143200

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           28           7214

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           14           4114

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -           56          15663

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           33          10076

 410 BRAZIL         MT           118          37392         1054         340003

 412 URUGUAY        MT            28           7251         3714         975877

 413 ARGENT         MT            16           5262           16           5262

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -          112          25641

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -            2           1051

 551 S AFRCA        MT            66          16266          710         162879

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          107          29705

 606 NEWZELD        MT             6           2102           58          20393

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    500                        1004

 104 N KOREA                                    418                        6366

 105 CHINA                                     3086                       31485

 106 TAIWAN                                    1411                        5952

 111 THAILND                                    595                       14324

 118 INDNSIA                                    210                        1915

 128 E TIMOR                                      -                        2045

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         686

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         256

 304 USA                                        263                       58434

 329 GRENADA                                    611                         611

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         732

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1235

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    500                         500

 104 N KOREA                                    418                        6366

 105 CHINA                                     3086                       31485

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         612

 111 THAILND                                      -                        9320

 128 E TIMOR                                      -                        2045

 304 USA                                          -                       54554

 329 GRENADA                                    611                         611

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         732

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1235

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                    500                         500
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2070101                                                         

 104 N KOREA                                    418                        6366

 105 CHINA                                     3086                       31485

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         612

 111 THAILND                                      -                        9320

 128 E TIMOR                                      -                        2045

 304 USA                                          -                       54554

 329 GRENADA                                    611                         611

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         732

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1235

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           123           5643          740          24251

 105 CHINA          MT          4590          66717       169620        1753690

 106 TAIWAN         MT          4368          55220        47751         489357

 108 HG KONG        MT           146           1910         1566          20022

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         3841          48948

 111 THAILND        MT          3737          45605        43488         432918

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          320           3872

 117 PHILPIN        MT           759          12637         4931          67000

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         4401          58612

 123 INDIA          MT           159           2404          444           6567

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            3            290

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           2612

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           20           7377

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          283           4859

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            89           3966          858          91255

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           39           2532

 105 CHINA          MT           428          62794         3013         378939

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           2447          128          19213

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            3            306

 108 HG KONG        MT           557          21159         4618         185603

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            258

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          172          25637

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            43           3088          782          51690

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1353          50462        15452         563879

 117 PHILPIN        MT           561          25659         5332         236452

 118 INDNSIA        MT            13           1646           49          11183

 120 CAMBOD         MT            10            623          128           8172

 121 LAOS           MT             -              -            8           1800

 122 MYANMAR        MT             1            463            6           1770

 123 INDIA          MT           122           5776         1283          71417

 124 PAKISTN        MT            22           1322          915          52575

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           18          11367

 127 BANGLA         MT           289           8857          700          22108

 133 IRAN           MT           252          42761         1045         163103

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           86          10536

 143 ISRAEL         MT            70           8222         1400         172024

 147 U ARB E        MT           138          14763         1738         209764

 152 UZBEKIS        MT             -              -           54           9520

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           17           3065

 207 NETHLDS        MT            34           4364          298          41289

 208 BELGIUM        MT            17           1956          206          26822

 210 FRANCE         MT            17           2096          500          66547

 213 GERMANY        MT            52           6899         1448         188224

 218 SPAIN          MT            87          11390         1575         182677

 220 ITALY          MT           118          15993         1478         208283

 222 FINLAND        MT            18           2359          717          85930

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -          123          10736

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            1           1560

 304 USA            MT           173          23626         8705        1189716

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -          454          65721

 409 CHILE          MT            10            488           47           5013

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -           17            809

 413 ARGENT         MT            70           8075          228          26680

 513 GUINEA         MT             -              -           81           8479

 516 IVCOAST        MT            50           4707          100           9783

 519 BENIN          MT             -              -           20           2671

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -           17           1500

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           53           6859

 559 ERITREA        MT             -              -           33           3000

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            17           2226          435          61433
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EXPORT200横浜
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211                                                             

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           86          11780

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           35           7942

 105 CHINA          MT           364          52105         2489         294696

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            7            660

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           15            664

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           30           9594

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            506

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            279            4           5709

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           99           7233

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           18          11367

 133 IRAN           MT           200          35832          350          60033

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1            494

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            708

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -        34880           7942

 105 CHINA          KG        271600          47107      1061049         194403

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        29700           9594

 118 INDNSIA        KG           170            279         6408           5709

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        79750           6738

 133 IRAN           KG        200000          35832       350000          60033

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         1000            494

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          500            708

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            7            660

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1338          11926        12127         163177

 105 CHINA          MT          4695          42468        50008         685679

 106 TAIWAN         MT            26           7179          658          82544

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1478           82          10290

 110 VIETNAM        MT            14           1774           30           5702

 111 THAILND        MT             4           1623          232          39425

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             5            546          199          30782

 113 MALYSIA        MT             5            999          199          29079

 117 PHILPIN        MT             9            928           98          18515

 118 INDNSIA        MT            33           3507         4371          48753

 123 INDIA          MT          3997           6975        36988          65843

 128 E TIMOR        MT            42           1110           42           1110

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            220

 156 TURKMEN        MT             -              -            0            255

 205 U KING         MT            19           1934           51           9033

 207 NETHLDS        MT            12           3779           68          21381

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           19           1938

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           14            790

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           30           6569

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           28           4119

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           51           2021

 304 USA            MT             9           5773           97          70617

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           10           1480

 553 MALAWI         MT             -              -            0            456

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            313            0           2270

 620 GUAM           MT             1            297            1            297

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           1648           14          32149

 105 CHINA          MT             3           1769           52         242340

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2           1662          174          24356

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3            884

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2            451            2            451

 111 THAILND        MT             0            413           22           7316

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           15           8244

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            435           64          12652

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           62           3688

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            228           17           8096

 205 U KING         MT             1            738            1           3283

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            6            477

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           19           1038

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           14            790

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            211
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EXPORT200横浜
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21301                                                           

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           26           1350

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           31           1504

 304 USA            MT             0            295           11          11154

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1364           6633        35149         476751

 105 CHINA          MT         16632         787161       214785        8633330

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2589          45329        18562         316589

 108 HG KONG        MT           922          46169        15874         544823

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            9           3140

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          190           7458

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           43           5122

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1683           8500        17781          97197

 117 PHILPIN        MT           109           2848         1133          35334

 118 INDNSIA        MT           492           3272         2291          18474

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           37           1438

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           51           1965

 128 E TIMOR        MT            25           1530           25           1530

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           95           4837

 205 U KING         MT             6          41214          168         784495

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           7249

 213 GERMANY        MT            23          36960           64         116107

 220 ITALY          MT             5           4643            5           4643

 304 USA            MT            10          82000          160         844375

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           12           5501

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1330           1795        34745         371990

 105 CHINA          MT          8078         257102       123595        3380431

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2535          34698        17784         226457

 108 HG KONG        MT           496          26989        10152         340992

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            9           3140

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          190           7458

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           43           5122

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1683           8500        17777          96495

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           64           5014

 118 INDNSIA        MT           492           3272         2291          18474

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           17            580

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           16            600

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           7249

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  24521                      194664

 104 N KOREA                                    304                         511

 105 CHINA                                    36191                      380500

 106 TAIWAN                                    8334                      119528

 108 HG KONG                                   5342                      225241

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1379

 111 THAILND                                   4313                       74793

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       13619

 113 MALYSIA                                   2698                       18250

 117 PHILPIN                                   4926                       85541

 118 INDNSIA                                    525                       13751

 123 INDIA                                        -                       72936

 124 PAKISTN                                   1621                       23306

 125 SRILANK                                   1947                       11032

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        4912

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         274

 133 IRAN                                         -                        7545

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         780

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1635

 141 OMAN                                         -                        6399

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         619

 146 LEBANON                                    338                         601

 147 U ARB E                                    334                       19836

 205 U KING                                     376                       11291

 207 NETHLDS                                  32375                      284545

 208 BELGIUM                                    656                       10950

 210 FRANCE                                    6044                       21883

 213 GERMANY                                   3033                       10797

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1530

 220 ITALY                                     5634                       69827

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         748
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EXPORT200横浜
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217                                                             

 302 CANADA                                       -                         293

 304 USA                                      42636                      829430

 410 BRAZIL                                    4776                       32126

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       13192

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        9930

 601 AUSTRAL                                    642                       26502

 606 NEWZELD                                   1061                       97062

 619 F POLYN                                      -                         654

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         634

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            825

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            304            0            304

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           2681

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           3020

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1           1818

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            263

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            211

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           1246            1           8541

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            639

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            518

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            293

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            520

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            484            0           1210

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


